

## CITY OF STONECREST, GEORGIA

## Stonecrest Economic Development Plan Committee

Sid Barron Joe Coleman Dorian DeBarr Shelbia Jackson Dave Marcus

Thad Mayfield Minal Patel Christopher Seabrook Jetha Wagner Andrew Wells

## ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLAN STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

May 10, 2022 at 5:00 p.m.

Citizen Access: Stonecrest YouTube Live Channel

- I. CALL TO ORDER: Jonathan Bartlett, Economic Development Director
- II. ROLL CALL: Jonathan Bartlett, Economic Development Director
- III. AGENDA:
  - a. Committee Member Introductions
  - b. Background of the Stonecrest Economic Development Plan
  - c. Committee Purpose
  - d. Plan Objectives & Defining Success
  - e. Next Steps
- IV. ADJOURNMENT